007/LF007 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" -> M3 0888554 007M3-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0888550 RK 007M3-CK1 1 3⁄4" 007M3 First Check Repair Kit
0888551 RK 007M3-CK2 1 3⁄4" 007M3 Second Check Repair
Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" -> M 0887027 RK 007-T 3⁄4 - 1
Kit Includes
0887023 RK 007-CK1 1 3⁄4" - 1" 007 First Check Repair Kit
0887024 RK 007-CK2 1 3⁄4" - 1" 007 Second Check
Repair Kit
1047382 DC7CA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 11⁄2" -> M2 0887723 RK 007M2-T  11⁄4 - 11⁄2
Kit Includes
0887719 RK 007M2-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 007M2 First Check
Repair Kit
0887720 RK 007M2-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 007M2 Second Check
Repair Kit
1047099 DC7EA47-P 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄2" - 2" -> M1 0887192 RK 007M1-T  11⁄2 - 2
Kit Includes
0887186 RK 007M1-CK1 1 11⁄2" - 2" 007M1 First Check
Repair Kit
0887187 RK 007M1-CK2 1 11⁄2" - 2" 007M1 Second Check
Repair Kit
719/LF719 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E

E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄2" -> M 0887033 RK 007-T 1⁄2
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887193 RK 007-CK4 2 1⁄2" 007 First or Second Check
Repair Kit
1047053 99AB47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" - M1 0887044  RK 007M1-T 3⁄4 - 1
Kit Includes
0887026 RK 007M1-CK4 2 3⁄4" - 1" 007 First or Second
Check Repair Kit
1047382 DC7CA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 3⁄4" -> M2 0887724 RK 007M2-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
0887045 RK 007M2-CK1 1 3⁄4" 007M2 First Check Repair Kit
0887046 RK 007M2-CK2 1 3⁄4" 007M2 Second Check Repair
Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄2" - 2" -> M 0887034 RK 007-T 11⁄2 - 2